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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !

MERCI !

passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Rose flamant
Rouge

Bordeaux

Rose géranium
Mauve ancien sombre
Vert sapin

Vert pomme

Vert perruche
Mandarine clair
Orange mandarine
Coquille d'oeuf pale
Rose des sables
Brun expresso

Noir

DMC
3706
321
814
891
3726
3818
906
905
742
741
3770
3771
938
310
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